HB1409/137274/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 1409

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 4, strike line 26 in its entirety; and in line 27, strike "3." and substitute "2."

On page 5, in line 1, strike "4." and substitute "3.".

On page 6, in line 8, strike "A REPORTER" and substitute "AN EMPLOYEE".